
Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nebraska 283 273 556 -20
2 Oklahoma 279 279 558 -18
3 Ohio State 281 278 559 -17
4 Wisconsin, U of. 288 277 565 -11
5 Indiana 285 281 566 -10
6 Oregon St. 280 288 568 -8

Notre Dame 288 280 568 -8
8 Illinois 286 283 569 -7
9 Kansas State 280 293 573 -3
10 Kansas 288 288 576 E
11 Washington State 287 290 577 +1
12 UC Davis 294 286 580 +4
13 Oregon 303 278 581 +5
14 Iowa 296 286 582 +6
15 Delaware 292 291 583 +7
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nebraska 283 273 556 -20
2 Kate Smith 67 64 131 -13
5 Audrey Judd 70 68 138 -6
T 18 Haley Thiele 74 68 142 -2
T 54 Annie Sritragul 72 75 147 +3
T 76 Noor Ahmed 79 73 152 +8

2 Oklahoma 279 279 558 -18
1 Kaitlin Milligan 62 68 130 -14
T 12 Ana Ruiz 71 70 141 -3
T 18 Hannah Wood 71 71 142 -2
T 60 Rylee Pedigo 78 70 148 +4
T 70 Karen Arimoto 75 75 150 +6

3 Ohio State 281 278 559 -17
3 Jaclyn Lee 64 69 133 -11
T 6 Alex Wright 69 70 139 -5
T 12 Adeena Shears 74 67 141 -3
T 48 Nikolette Schroeder 74 72 146 +2
81 Rio Watanabe 75 79 154 +10

4 Wisconsin, U of. 288 277 565 -11
T 8 Becky Klongland 75 65 140 -4
T 18 Jessica Reinecke 75 67 142 -2
T 18 Gabby Curtis 70 72 142 -2
T 36 Aya Johnson 68 76 144 E
T 62 Lexi Harkins 76 73 149 +5

5 Indiana 285 281 566 -10
T 8 Mary Parsons 70 70 140 -4
T 12 Erin Harper 71 70 141 -3
T 18 Priscilla Schmid 71 71 142 -2
T 30 Alix Kong 73 70 143 -1
T 48 Elisa Pierre 73 73 146 +2

6 Oregon St. 280 288 568 -8
T 8 Susie Cavanagh 70 70 140 -4
T 30 Ellie Slama 72 71 143 -1
T 36 Olivia Benzin 69 75 144 E
T 48 Amanda Minni 69 77 146 +2
T 54 NIcole Schroeder 75 72 147 +3

T 6 Notre Dame 288 280 568 -8
4 Emma Albrecht 70 67 137 -7
T 30 Abby Heck 74 69 143 -1
T 44 Isabella DiLisio 72 73 145 +1
T 44 Mia Ayer 74 71 145 +1
T 54 Maddie Rose Hamilton 72 75 147 +3

8 Illinois 286 283 569 -7
T 18 Dana Gattone 72 70 142 -2
T 18 Bing Singhsumalee 71 71 142 -2
T 18 Tristyn Nowlin 71 71 142 -2
T 30 Chay Prapassarangkul 72 71 143 -1
T 36 Grace Park 72 72 144 E



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

3

9 Kansas State 280 293 573 -3
T 12 Ella Adams 65 76 141 -3
T 18 Connie Jaffrey 70 72 142 -2
T 36 Niamh McSherry 73 71 144 E
T 48 Reid Isaac 72 74 146 +2
T 82 Darby Deans 80 77 157 +13

10 Kansas 288 288 576 E
T 8 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob 69 71 140 -4
T 36 Ariadna Fonseca Diaz 74 70 144 E
T 44 Victoria Chandra 73 72 145 +1
T 54 Xinyun Yu 72 75 147 +3
T 76 yitsen chou 76 76 152 +8

11 Washington State 287 290 577 +1
T 6 Alivia Brown 69 70 139 -5
T 30 Madison Odiorne 71 72 143 -1
T 48 Marie Lund-Hansen 74 72 146 +2
T 62 Bree Wanderscheid 73 76 149 +5
T 78 Emily Baumgart 77 76 153 +9

12 UC Davis 294 286 580 +4
T 12 Samantha Hutchison 72 69 141 -3
T 12 Christine Danielsson 70 71 141 -3
T 54 Yoonhee Kim 74 73 147 +3
75 Rei Nakatani 78 73 151 +7
T 78 Hannah Sun 79 74 153 +9

13 Oregon 303 278 581 +5
T 36 Kathleen Scavo 76 68 144 E
T 36 Ale Phadungmartvorak 77 67 144 E
T 60 Petra Salko 76 72 148 +4
T 62 Madi Daniel 78 71 149 +5
T 70 Amy Matsuoka 74 76 150 +6

14 Iowa 296 286 582 +6
T 18 Jessica Ip 75 67 142 -2
T 48 Morgan Kukla 73 73 146 +2
T 62 Elisa Suarez 78 71 149 +5
T 70 Kristin Glesne 73 77 150 +6
T 70 Shawn Rennegarbe 75 75 150 +6

15 Delaware 292 291 583 +7
T 18 Ariane Klotz 72 70 142 -2
T 44 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich 74 71 145 +1
T 54 Ashley Dingman 73 74 147 +3
T 62 Valentina Mueller 73 76 149 +5
86 Josefina Davila-Fernandez 81 86 167 +23



Westbrook Invitational
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Round: 2
RESULTS
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4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 18 Nat Zeng Wisconsin, U of. 72 70 142 -2
T 30 Ali Morallos Illinois 70 73 143 -1
T 36 Alanis Sakuma Ohio State 73 71 144 E

T 62 Elodie Bridenne WashingtonState 73 76 149 +5
T 62 Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. 74 75 149 +5
T 62 Kallie Gonzales Kansas 74 75 149 +5
T 70 Rachel Fujitani Iowa 73 77 150 +6
T 78 Jessica Haraden Nebraska 79 74 153 +9
T 82 Alison Snakard Notre Dame 80 77 157 +13
84 Angela Aung Indiana 78 81 159 +15
85 Sophie Liu Iowa 81 79 160 +16



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Nebraska 283 273 556 -20
2 Oklahoma 279 279 558 -18
3 Ohio State 281 278 559 -17
4 Wisconsin, U of. 288 277 565 -11
5 Indiana 285 281 566 -10
6 Oregon St. 280 288 568 -8

Notre Dame 288 280 568 -8
8 Illinois 286 283 569 -7
9 Kansas State 280 293 573 -3
10 Kansas 288 288 576 E
11 Washington State 287 290 577 +1
12 UC Davis 294 286 580 +4
13 Oregon 303 278 581 +5
14 Iowa 296 286 582 +6
15 Delaware 292 291 583 +7

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 62 68 130 -14
2 Kate Smith Nebraska 67 64 131 -13
3 Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 64 69 133 -11
4 Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 70 67 137 -7
5 Audrey Judd Nebraska 70 68 138 -6
6 Alivia Brown Washington State 69 70 139 -5

Alex Wright Ohio State 69 70 139 -5
8 Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 75 65 140 -4

Mary Parsons Indiana 70 70 140 -4
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 70 70 140 -4
Chomchana Phuchanbanchob Kansas 69 71 140 -4

12 Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 71 70 141 -3
Adeena Shears Ohio State 74 67 141 -3
Erin Harper Indiana 71 70 141 -3
Ella Adams Kansas State 65 76 141 -3
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 70 71 141 -3
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 72 69 141 -3

18 Ariane Klotz Delaware 72 70 142 -2
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 75 67 142 -2
*Nat Zeng Wisconsin, U of. 72 70 142 -2
Bing Singhsumalee Illinois 71 71 142 -2
Tristyn Nowlin Illinois 71 71 142 -2
Dana Gattone Illinois 72 70 142 -2
Jessica Ip Iowa 75 67 142 -2
Priscilla Schmid Indiana 71 71 142 -2
Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 70 72 142 -2
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 71 71 142 -2
Gabby Curtis Wisconsin, U of. 70 72 142 -2
Haley Thiele Nebraska 74 68 142 -2



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Ohio State 2.85 -3
Illinois 2.85 -3
Oklahoma 2.95 -1
Wisconsin, U of. 3.00 E
Nebraska 3.05 +1
Oregon 3.05 +1
Washington State 3.05 +1
Kansas 3.10 +2
Oregon St. 3.10 +2
Indiana 3.10 +2
Kansas State 3.15 +3
Notre Dame 3.25 +5
Iowa 3.30 +6
UC Davis 3.35 +7
Delaware 3.40 +8
PAR 4 SCORING

Nebraska 3.90 -5
UC Davis 3.92 -4
Wisconsin, U of. 3.92 -4
Notre Dame 3.92 -4
Oregon 3.96 -2
Indiana 3.96 -2
Oregon St. 4.00 E
Illinois 4.00 E
Iowa 4.02 +1
Oklahoma 4.04 +2
Kansas State 4.10 +5
Washington State 4.14 +7
Ohio State 4.18 +9
Delaware 4.18 +9
Kansas 4.20 +10
PAR 5 SCORING

Ohio State 4.55 -9
Nebraska 4.60 -8
Kansas 4.60 -8
Oklahoma 4.65 -7
Notre Dame 4.70 -6
Indiana 4.70 -6
Oregon 4.75 -5
Iowa 4.80 -4
UC Davis 4.85 -3
Wisconsin, U of. 4.85 -3
Washington State 4.90 -2
Illinois 4.90 -2
Delaware 5.00 E
Kansas State 5.10 +2
Oregon St. 5.15 +3

EAGLES

Nebraska 2
Ohio State 2
BIRDIES

Oregon 23
Oklahoma 22
Nebraska 21
Indiana 20
Wisconsin, U of. 18
Notre Dame 17
Illinois 17
Kansas 16
UC Davis 15
Iowa 15
Washington State 13
Ohio State 13
Oregon St. 12
Delaware 12
Kansas State 11
PARS

Oregon St. 64
Notre Dame 63
Illinois 62
Wisconsin, U of. 61
Ohio State 61
UC Davis 60
Kansas State 59
Washington State 58
Iowa 58
Indiana 56
Kansas 55
Nebraska 54
Delaware 54
Oklahoma 52
Oregon 51



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 62 68 130 -14
2 Kate Smith Nebraska 67 64 131 -13
3 Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 64 69 133 -11
4 Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 70 67 137 -7
5 Audrey Judd Nebraska 70 68 138 -6
6 Alivia Brown Washington State 69 70 139 -5

Alex Wright Ohio State 69 70 139 -5
8 Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 75 65 140 -4

Mary Parsons Indiana 70 70 140 -4
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 70 70 140 -4
Chomchana Phuchanbanchob Kansas 69 71 140 -4

12 Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 71 70 141 -3
Adeena Shears Ohio State 74 67 141 -3
Erin Harper Indiana 71 70 141 -3
Ella Adams Kansas State 65 76 141 -3
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 70 71 141 -3
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 72 69 141 -3

18 Ariane Klotz Delaware 72 70 142 -2
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 75 67 142 -2
*Nat Zeng Wisconsin, U of. 72 70 142 -2
Bing Singhsumalee Illinois 71 71 142 -2
Tristyn Nowlin Illinois 71 71 142 -2
Dana Gattone Illinois 72 70 142 -2
Jessica Ip Iowa 75 67 142 -2
Priscilla Schmid Indiana 71 71 142 -2
Connie Jaffrey Kansas State 70 72 142 -2
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 71 71 142 -2
Gabby Curtis Wisconsin, U of. 70 72 142 -2
Haley Thiele Nebraska 74 68 142 -2

30 Alix Kong Indiana 73 70 143 -1
Madison Odiorne Washington State 71 72 143 -1
Ellie Slama Oregon St. 72 71 143 -1
Abby Heck Notre Dame 74 69 143 -1
*Ali Morallos Illinois 70 73 143 -1
Chay Prapassarangkul Illinois 72 71 143 -1

36 Aya Johnson Wisconsin, U of. 68 76 144 E
Kathleen Scavo Oregon 76 68 144 E
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz Kansas 74 70 144 E
Olivia Benzin Oregon St. 69 75 144 E
*Alanis Sakuma Ohio State 73 71 144 E
Ale Phadungmartvorak Oregon 77 67 144 E
Niamh McSherry Kansas State 73 71 144 E
Grace Park Illinois 72 72 144 E

44 Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 72 73 145 +1
Mia Ayer Notre Dame 74 71 145 +1
Victoria Chandra Kansas 73 72 145 +1
Thitaree Sakulbunpanich Delaware 74 71 145 +1

48 Amanda Minni Oregon St. 69 77 146 +2
Marie Lund-Hansen Washington State 74 72 146 +2
Morgan Kukla Iowa 73 73 146 +2
Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 74 72 146 +2
Reid Isaac Kansas State 72 74 146 +2
Elisa Pierre Indiana 73 73 146 +2

54 Yoonhee Kim UC Davis 74 73 147 +3
Maddie Rose Hamilton Notre Dame 72 75 147 +3
Ashley Dingman Delaware 73 74 147 +3
NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 75 72 147 +3
Annie Sritragul Nebraska 72 75 147 +3
Xinyun Yu Kansas 72 75 147 +3

60 Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 78 70 148 +4
Petra Salko Oregon 76 72 148 +4

62 Valentina Mueller Delaware 73 76 149 +5
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Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6252

2

*Elodie Bridenne Washington State 73 76 149 +5
*Claire Fitzgerald Wisconsin, U of. 74 75 149 +5
Elisa Suarez Iowa 78 71 149 +5
Lexi Harkins Wisconsin, U of. 76 73 149 +5
Madi Daniel Oregon 78 71 149 +5
Bree Wanderscheid Washington State 73 76 149 +5
*Kallie Gonzales Kansas 74 75 149 +5

70 Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 75 75 150 +6
Amy Matsuoka Oregon 74 76 150 +6
*Rachel Fujitani Iowa 73 77 150 +6
Kristin Glesne Iowa 73 77 150 +6
Shawn Rennegarbe Iowa 75 75 150 +6

75 Rei Nakatani UC Davis 78 73 151 +7
76 Noor Ahmed Nebraska 79 73 152 +8

yitsen chou Kansas 76 76 152 +8
78 Hannah Sun UC Davis 79 74 153 +9

Emily Baumgart Washington State 77 76 153 +9
*Jessica Haraden Nebraska 79 74 153 +9

81 Rio Watanabe Ohio State 75 79 154 +10
82 *Alison Snakard Notre Dame 80 77 157 +13

Darby Deans Kansas State 80 77 157 +13
84 *Angela Aung Indiana 78 81 159 +15
85 *Sophie Liu Iowa 81 79 160 +16
86 Josefina Davila-Fernandez Delaware 81 86 167 +23



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Player Statistics for Round 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Kallie Gonzales Kansas 2.50 -2
Tristyn Nowlin Illinois 2.50 -2
Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 2.50 -2
Petra Salko Oregon 2.50 -2
Kate Smith Nebraska 2.75 -1

Madison Odiorne
Washington
State 2.75 -1

Chay Prapassarangkul Illinois 2.75 -1
Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 2.75 -1
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz Kansas 2.75 -1
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 2.75 -1
Nikolette Schroeder Ohio State 2.75 -1
ChomchanaPhuchanbanchob Kansas 2.75 -1

Marie Lund-Hansen
Washington
State 2.75 -1

Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 2.75 -1
ThitareeSakulbunpanich Delaware 2.75 -1

PAR 4 SCORING

Jessica Ip Iowa 3.60 -4
Kathleen Scavo Oregon 3.60 -4
Kate Smith Nebraska 3.70 -3
Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 3.70 -3
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 3.70 -3
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 3.70 -3
Ale Phadungmartvorak Oregon 3.70 -3
Haley Thiele Nebraska 3.70 -3
Ariane Klotz Delaware 3.70 -3
Mia Ayer Notre Dame 3.80 -2
Dana Gattone Illinois 3.80 -2
Priscilla Schmid Indiana 3.80 -2
Ellie Slama Oregon St. 3.80 -2
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 3.80 -2
Samantha Hutchison UC Davis 3.80 -2

PAR 5 SCORING

Kate Smith Nebraska 4.00 -4
Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 4.25 -3
Christine Danielsson UC Davis 4.25 -3
Xinyun Yu Kansas 4.25 -3
Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 4.25 -3
Mary Parsons Indiana 4.25 -3
NIcole Schroeder Oregon St. 4.50 -2

Madison Odiorne
Washington
State 4.50 -2

Madi Daniel Oregon 4.50 -2
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 4.50 -2
Alex Wright Ohio State 4.50 -2
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz Kansas 4.50 -2
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 4.50 -2
Ale Phadungmartvorak Oregon 4.50 -2
Ella Adams Kansas State 4.50 -2

EAGLES

Kate Smith Nebraska 1
Jaclyn Lee Ohio State 1
Haley Thiele Nebraska 1
Alex Wright Ohio State 1

BIRDIES

Becky Klongland Wisconsin, U of. 7
Kate Smith Nebraska 6
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 6
Jessica Ip Iowa 6
Ale Phadungmartvorak Oregon 6
Kathleen Scavo Oregon 6
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 5

Alivia Brown
Washington
State 5

Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 5
Audrey Judd Nebraska 5
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 5
Adeena Shears Ohio State 5
ChomchanaPhuchanbanchob Kansas 5
Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 5
Mary Parsons Indiana 5

PARS

Alex Wright Ohio State 15
Ellie Slama Oregon St. 15
Maddie Rose Hamilton Notre Dame 15
Lexi Harkins Wisconsin, U of. 15
Niamh McSherry Kansas State 15
Elisa Suarez Iowa 15
Mia Ayer Notre Dame 14
Reid Isaac Kansas State 14
Dana Gattone Illinois 14
Ariadna Fonseca Diaz Kansas 14
Susie Cavanagh Oregon St. 14

Bree Wanderscheid
Washington
State 14

Chay Prapassarangkul Illinois 13
Jessica Reinecke Wisconsin, U of. 13
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 13



Westbrook Invitational
Dates: Feb 25-26, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Westbrook Village Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 11 60 15 4.05 4 378 1
2 3 163 13 55 15 3 3.09 3 163 2
3 4 411 12 48 26 4.16 4 411 3
4 3 156 12 59 13 2 3.06 3 156 4
5 5 487 2 23 49 9 3 1 4.87 5 487 5
6 4 390 7 60 19 4.14 4 390 6
7 4 397 10 57 18 1 4.12 4 397 7
8 5 482 34 48 3 1 4.66 5 482 8
9 4 347 1 15 58 11 1 3.95 4 347 9
10 4 354 9 61 16 4.08 4 354 10
11 3 147 22 43 19 2 3.01 3 147 11
12 4 389 11 56 19 4.09 4 389 12
13 4 353 12 62 10 2 4.02 4 353 13
14 5 469 24 53 7 2 4.85 5 469 14
15 4 270 23 51 12 3.87 4 270 15
16 3 183 4 58 23 1 3.24 3 183 16
17 5 529 1 19 45 20 1 5.01 5 529 17
18 4 347 10 60 16 4.07 4 347 18

Round 1 - Westbrook Village Golf Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 378 8 61 15 2 4.13 4 378 1
2 3 163 7 53 22 4 1 3.28 3 163 2
3 4 411 7 65 14 4.08 4 411 3
4 3 156 11 57 18 3.08 3 156 4
5 5 487 3 27 50 4 2 4.71 5 487 5
6 4 390 19 50 14 3 4.01 4 390 6
7 4 397 9 58 17 2 4.14 4 397 7
8 5 482 1 30 51 4 4.67 5 482 8
9 4 347 8 63 15 4.08 4 347 9
10 4 354 16 52 17 1 4.03 4 354 10
11 3 147 9 58 18 1 3.13 3 147 11
12 4 389 8 50 26 2 4.26 4 389 12
13 4 353 12 60 11 3 2 4.09 4 353 13
14 5 469 1 17 55 6 7 1 5.02 5 469 14
15 4 270 22 56 6 2 3.86 4 270 15
16 3 183 4 58 22 2 3.26 3 183 16
17 5 529 13 52 19 2 5.12 5 529 17
18 4 347 5 63 17 1 4.16 4 347 18


